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MANDACHE M. M{D{LINA-ELENA   1   B 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00 AIAB

IVAN G. MIHAELA-DIANA   2   B 9.93 10.00 10.009.93 AIAB, ISMB

DRAGOMIR M. ADRIAN   3   B 9.80 9.90 9.759.80 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,

CIUCHI|{ G. MARIA-CRISTINA   4   B 9.75 10.00 9.509.75 AIAB, AIAT

STAICU G.E. ANDREEA-IOANA   5   B 9.68 10.00 10.009.68 AIAB, ISMB, EAB

NISTOR A.D. NICOLETA-BEATRICE   6   B 9.66 9.85 10.009.66 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

DUMITRESCU I. ANDREI-C{LIN   7   B 9.65 9.85 9.759.65 AIAB, EAB, MRB

}TIRBU P. ARINA-MIHAELA   8   B 9.63 9.55 9.709.63 AIAB, EAB, MRB

CR{CIUNOIU C. CEZAR   9   B 9.61 9.80 9.759.61 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT,

NEGHEA D.}. }ERBAN-ELIAN  10   B 9.61 9.50 9.759.61 CEB, CRB, AIAB, CRT, CET, AIAT

MANEA C. ANDREI  11   B 9.56 10.00 9.959.56 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

|ACU D.C. OVIDIU-MIHAI  12   B 9.53 9.90 10.009.53 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

CHIRIGEL C. BIANCA-ELENA  13   B 9.53 9.30 9.809.53 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT

MATEI C. ELENA-CAMELIA  14   B 9.50 9.40 10.009.50 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, CRT, AIAT

TRUFELEA C.C. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI  15   B 9.46 10.00 9.759.46 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, CRT, AIAT

MICU A. MARIUS-C{T{LIN  16   B 9.45 9.85 8.809.45 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT

EPURIC{ GH. EDUARD-GABRIEL  17   B 9.43 10.00 9.659.43 CRB, CEB, AIAB, MRB

G#NGEOVEANU S.S. GABRIELA-LARISA  18   B 9.41 9.95 8.609.41 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

MITRICA F.D. NICOLETA EUGENIA  19   B 9.41 9.60 10.009.41 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

CAPALB O.C. RADU-MIHAI  20   B 9.41 9.50 8.959.41 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB, AIAT

BULACU G.C. ANDREEA CAMELIA  21   B 9.35 9.35 9.109.35 AIAB, ISMB

PU}COCI G. MIHAI-C{T{LIN  22   B 9.33 10.00 9.909.33 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, CET

OPREA C.C. ILONA-DANIELA  23   B 9.31 9.65 9.809.31 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

STOIAN G. TEODORA-LORENA  24   B 9.31 8.85 10.009.31 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

NENIU C. ANCA-MIHAELA  25   B 9.26 9.40 8.709.26 CRB, AIAB, CEB, CRT, AIAT

NEGREA V. ANDREI-ADELIN  26   B 9.26 9.25 8.959.26 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

MILITARU M. ANDREI-GABRIEL  27   B 9.25 9.95 9.809.25 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT

GALICEANU C. ALINA-M{D{LINA  28   B 9.23 9.15 9.159.23 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

BORDEA M. EMANUEL-ANDREI  29   B 9.21 9.60 9.809.21 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

STOIAN D. MARIAN-FLAVIUS  30   B 9.21 9.55 9.109.21 AIAB, MRB, AIAT, MRT

NEAGOE-T{NASIE I.B ALINA-ELENA  31   B 9.20 9.90 9.809.20 CEB, CRB, AIAB, CET

LUCA M.G. GABRIEL  32   B 9.18 9.95 10.009.18 AIAB, ISMB, EAB

GRIGORIE C. GABRIEL-ALEXANDRU  33   B 9.18 9.40 9.859.18 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

ALNI|I C.G. ALINA-MIHAELA-BEATRICE  34   B 9.18 9.20 9.909.18 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT
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MARICA V. MIHAI-CRISTIAN  35   B 9.18 9.05 9.409.18 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,

PAUN M.M. RALUCA-TANYA  36   B 9.18 9.00 10.009.18 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

COTAN N. CRISTINA-ROXANA  37   B 9.16 9.70 9.309.16 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, AIAT

ST{NESCU M. ANDREI-GABRIEL  38   B 9.15 9.95 9.109.15 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

BU}U C. BOGDAN-COSTINEL  39   B 9.13 10.00 9.759.13 CRB, AIAB, CRT, AIAT

BR{NESCU C. TEODOR  40   B 9.13 9.25 9.459.13 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT

MARINESCU P. ANA-MARIA  41   B 9.10 10.00 8.609.10 CRB, AIAB, CRT, AIAT

CIUBUC S.F. MIHAI-MARIAN  42   B 9.10 9.55 9.259.10 CRB, AIAB

IRIZA P. ADRIAN-IONU|  43   B 9.10 8.90 9.109.10 AIAB, ISMB

ISPAS V NICOLETA GABRIELA  44   B 9.05 9.40 9.859.05 AIAB, ISMB, MRB

MO|ATU GH. A. ANA-MARIA-MIHAELA  45   B 9.01 9.90 9.159.01 CRB, AIAB, CRT, AIAT

POPESCU M.C. MIHAI-DANIEL  46   B 9.01 9.40 9.209.01 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

URICIUC L.I. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  47   B 9.00 9.05 8.859.00 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

DINU V. RARE}  48   B 9.00 8.65 9.509.00 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT

VASILU|{ S.M. ANDREI-IONU|  49   B 8.98 9.35 9.508.98 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB

MITRACHE M. DELIA-CRISTINA  50   B 8.98 8.45 8.908.98 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

CHIVU F. SEBASTIAN-ANDREI  51   B 8.95 9.70 9.358.95 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

CIOPONEA S.GH. LAUREN|IU-ANDREI  52   B 8.95 9.70 8.858.95 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT

DOBRE S. VALERIU-}TEFAN  53   B 8.95 9.15 9.058.95 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

POPESCU N.D. YASMINA-DAIANA  54   B 8.95 9.15 8.308.95 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT

SACHELARIU I. TIBERIU-IONEL  55   B 8.91 10.00 9.308.91 AIAB, ISMB

NOVGORODSCHI E. RAUL-DANIEL  56   B 8.91 8.85 8.808.91 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

P{UNI|{ F.D. DAVID-DANIEL  57   B 8.91 7.95 9.808.91 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

VINTILESCU N. CONSTANTIN  58   B 8.90 9.70 8.658.90 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT

V{DUVA S.F. MIHAI-ADELIN  59   B 8.90 8.70 9.108.90 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

CRAIOVEANU I VLAD-MIHAIL  60   B 8.86 8.65 9.208.86 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

DINC{ C. MARIA-DIANA  61   B 8.85 9.25 9.758.85 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

OLTEANU M IOANA  62   B 8.85 9.05 8.508.85 AIAB, AIAT

VIERU S STELIANA-ANDREEA  63   B 8.85 8.50 9.508.85 AIAB, AIAT

DUMITRU A.I. ADRIAN-}TEFAN  64   B 8.83 9.45 9.508.83 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

BOJAN M. BOGDAN-GABRIEL  65   B 8.83 8.80 8.558.83 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

DUMITRICU G. DANIEL-COSMIN  66   B 8.83 8.70 9.508.83 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT,

CALOT{ I. IULIAN-MARIUS  67   B 8.80 9.60 9.208.80 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

B{JENARU C.P. M{D{LINA-IOANA  68   B 8.80 9.20 8.508.80 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB

COCO} I. IONU|-CONSTANTIN-GEORGE  69   B 8.78 9.35 9.608.78 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT

TR{}CULESCU D. SIMA-MARIA  70   B 8.78 7.90 9.358.78 AIAB, ISMB, MRB

CRIV{|I L. ROBERT-DANIEL  71   B 8.76 9.30 9.458.76 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

GHERGHE I STEFAN-CATALIN  72   B 8.75 7.45 9.608.75 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT

FLORICEL P. ANTONIO-}TEFAN  73   B 8.73 9.15 8.158.73 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB
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TUDOSIE D. ROBERT-DANIEL  74   B 8.71 8.40 9.308.71 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT

|UC{ I CARMEN-DANIELA  75   B 8.68 9.05 8.008.68 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,

SANDU I. MIHAELA-IULIA  76   B 8.68 8.10 8.408.68 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT

VASILE G. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  77   B 8.66 9.25 8.858.66 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

T{NASE D.D. ANDREI-CRISTIAN  78   B 8.65 9.30 8.308.65 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT

GIOIA L. PETRIC{-AUGUSTIN  79   B 8.65 9.10 7.608.65 AIAB, ISMB

POPESCU G. ADRIAN  80   B 8.65 8.75 8.758.65 CRB, CEB, AIAB

BR{TAN }. VICTOR-ANDREI  81   B 8.65 7.25 8.308.65 AIAB, AIAT, EAB, EAT

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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